8 OPEAATING INCOME $ 10,403 s 47.157$ 57,640 s (40,429)$ 17,211 $

ADa•amcc:a~~:~~ •=•aa:ua.. ~aa a::a a•a:a;;::;::::; CDCCI&::::==~~ ua&;:=maua:;..;:u::z

9 RATE BASE s 425.507 $ 461,122 s 432.642

a:•c•-===JC:::a ===::~•====::t
c::::::c:aac::I.Sa

RATE OF RETURN 2 46% 1250% 3.98%

aaaa•c:z;z;:::::& c:==ac:c:=== c:c::::::cc~=a

SCIIf!DUI.I! NO. 3-A
DOC.Kf!T NO. 94076S- WS

REVENUE REVENUE
INCREASE REQU IRBA ENT

38.607$ 418,169

---------- -----------
10.17%

$ 284,916

21,699

0

1,737 57,473

0 0

---------- -----------
1,737$ 364,068

---------- -----------
36.669$ 54,080

C:ZDDaa.:;s:s:a• ---=-••:a••••

$ 432,642
•••••c:::a••••

12.50%

--·-··-=--··

'Ot10
g)g§
tt1Xtt1

ttl;tl
r-'t-3
~ z zo

0 ·

'0
1.0(/)
~()
01
-..]1.0
O'llll
lJl ·I

I 0
~ 0
(/)~

0

'tj
0
'tj

I

~
(/)

Pl!RNCRI!ST lTTILITil!S, INC.
STATEMBNT OP WASTI!WATl!R OPflRATIONS
TEST Yl!AR f!NDCD DCCI! Mlli!R 31, 1993

UTILITY COMMISSION

TEST YEAR UTILITY ADJUSTED COMUISSION ADJUSTED

DESCRIPTION PER UTILITY AOJUSTUENTS TEST YEAR ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR

I OPERATING REVENUES $ 407.877$ 121.268 $ 529,145 $ (106.490)$ 422.655$

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
OPERATING EXPENSES

2 OPEAATION AND MAINTENAt-CE $ 391.773$ (28.669)$ 363.104$ 0 $ 363,104$

3 DEPRECIATON 32.105 0 32,105 0 32.105

4 AMORTIZATON 0 0 0 0 0

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 40,458 3,213 51,671 (4.792) 46,079

6 INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES s 472.336 $ (25.456)$ 446.880 $ (4.792)$ 442.088 s

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ----------
8 OPERATING INCOME s (64.459)$ 146.724 s 82.265 $ (101,698)$ (19,433)$

s••••a==== aa•aaao•D• .. u aaa:c c:=ca a;;acacaa:-a;a •••ag•.;;~a:::l

9 RATE BASE s 612,732 $ 658.120 $ 582,059

... ---·-===;::;;:; •aac:::.===:=a caca=====•

RATE OF RElURN - 1052% 12 50'lb -3.34%

a•••o====== ••oaa:::::.:a •-=a======•

SC:IIl!OUI.l! NO. 3- B
OOCKP.T N O. 94076S- WS

REVENUE REVENUE
INC REASE REQUIREMENT

96.534$ 519,169

---------- -----------
22.84%

$ 363,104

32,105

0

4.344 51,223

0 0

---------- -----------
4,344$ 446,432

---------- -----------
92,190 $ 72,757

•-=•==am••• •••c:aae••••

$ 582,059
••aa:•a•••••

12.50%
•~•z:u;a;ac=•:ts:a

'Ot10